Features
• 2 Megapixel 1080p Resolution
• TVI & AHD/Analog Outputs
• Fixed Lens
• True Day/Night
• Digital Wide Dynamic Range
• EXIR Technology up to 65’ IR Range
• UTC Function
• IP66 Weather Resistant
• 12VDC Operation
PAR-C2TXIR
2 Megapixel/1080p TVI Turret, 3.6mm, 65’ EXIR Range, TVI/AHD/Analog Output, 12VDC
Ordering Information
PAR-C2TXIR36: 1080p Turret, 3.6mm
Image Sensor 1/3" CMOS
Resolution 1920 x 1080
Image System NTSC/PAL
Auto Iris Fixed Iris
Min Illumination 0 Lux (IR On)
Lens Fixed
Lens Mount M12
IR Distance 65'
Environmental IP66 Weather Resistant
Video Output TVI & AHD / CVBS Selectable
Image Size 1080p (1920 x 1080)
Frame Rate 30 FPS (60Hz), 25 FPS (50Hz)
Angle Adjustment 3-Axis
Screen Display 2 Languages Supported (English & Chinese)
Function Control OSD/UTC
Day & Night Yes (ICR)
BLC & HLC Yes
WDR Digital WDR
Digital NR Yes
Defect Correction Live Defective Pixel Correction
S/N Ratio >52dB (AGC Off)
Electronic Shutter 1/60s ~ 1/100000s (NTSC), 1/50s ~ 1/100000s (PAL)
AGC Yes
White Balance ATW, AWC-SET, Manual
Advanced Image Adjustable Sharpness, Saturation, Brightness
Power Supply DC12V (+ 10%)
Working Environment  -4° ~ 122° F (-20° ~ 50° C) 10%~90% Humidity
Dimensions Ø 3.42 x 4.25" (Ø 87 x 108mm)
InVid Tech | www.invidtech.com
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.